DW = drinking water WW = wastewater municipal PW = pure water / power
IW = industrial water E = environmental C = collections FB = food and beverage
DATA SHEET
The FL900 Flow Logger provides users with a reliable,
budget saving solution for open channel portable flow
monitoring applications. The robust logger’s time-saving
features will drastically decrease site time and increase
safety for monitoring crews. The Logger LED provides

Be right.
4
Ordering Information
Flow Logger
FL900.97 FL900 Flow Logger, 1 sensor port, no aux port
FL901.97.XX FL901 Flow Logger, 1 sensor port, 1 aux port
FL901.97.XR FL901 Flow Logger with optional Rain Gauge*
FL902.97.XX FL902 Flow Logger, 2 sensor ports, 1 aux port
FL902.97.XR FL902 Flow Logger with optional Rain Gauge*
FL904.97.XX FL904 Flow Logger, 4 sensor ports, 1 aux port
FL904.97.XR FL904 Flow Logger with optional Rain Gauge*
*Order Rain Gauge, Hach Prod. No. 8542800 separately.
Analyzer Modules
FL900AV.97 FL900 Flow Logger with AV9000 analyzer module
8531300 AV9000 Digital Analyzer module (required to attach a Sigma Sub AV sensor)
8549800 IM9001 Interface module (required to attach a Sigma 950 flow meter)
Cables
8528200 Cable, Communication, RS232